Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.83
2:30.83
2:32.79
2:32.79
2:32.79
2:36.56
2:38.16
2:43.26
2:43.67
2:45.11
2:47.94
2:48.53
2:48.62
2:50.09
2:51.64
2:51.70
2:53.46
3:02.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.83
2:30.83
2:32.79
2:32.79

2:32.79
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

343
343
330
330
330
307
297
270
268
261
248
246
245
239
233
232
225
193

WA Pts

343
343
330
330
330

Round

I T m m m™m I I I I I

I

I =m I =

Round

I I T I T

Date

22/01117
22/01117
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
20/06/15
03/05/15
01/11/14
20/09/14
16/03/14
12/01/14
16/03/13
16/11/13
28/04/13
27/06/14
21/09/13
24/06/13
25/11/112

Date

22/01/117
22/01117
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships
City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs
Cheshire County Championships

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Peninsular Group Club Championships

Meet

Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Bebington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Wigan
Macclesfield
West Kirby
Everton
West Kirby

Birkenhead

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3

3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 1
Hoylake 2
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.56
2:38.16
2:43.26
2:43.67
2:51.64
2:45.11
2:47.94
2:48.62
2:51.70
2:53.46
2:50.09
2:48.53

3:02.51

Copyright 2024

233
261
248
245
232

239
246
193

I m =m I

-n

m I I

20/06/15
03/05/15
01/11/14
20/09/14
27/06/14
16/03/14
12/01/14
16/11/13
21/09/13
24/06/13
28/04/13
16/03/13
25/11/12

Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015
Peninsular Group Club Championships
City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet
Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Cheshire County Championships
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs
Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala
Hoylake ASC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Peninsular Group Club Championships

Bebington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Liverpool
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Wigan
Everton
West Kirby
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Birkenhead

Bebington
Bebington

Hoylake

Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake
Hoylake

Hoylake

Page 2/2
4
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



