## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Parry - (907326) - Bebington SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.83	343	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:30.83	343	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79	330	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79	330	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79	330	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:36.56	307	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:38.16	297	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
2:43.26	270	F	01/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:43.67	268	Н	20/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet	Liverpool		3
2:45.11	261	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:47.94	248	F	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:48.53	246	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:48.62	245	F	16/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Hoylake	1
2:50.09	239	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:51.64	233	F	27/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:51.70	232	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
2:53.46	225	F	24/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
3:02.51	193	F	25/11/12	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.83	343	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:30.83	343	Н	22/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79	330	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79	330	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington	2
2:32.79 Copyright 202	330 4	Н	24/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Bebington Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.56	307	F	20/06/15	Bebington Club Championships	Bebington	Bebington	4
2:38.16	297	F	03/05/15	Wrexham 12th Spring Meet 2015	Wrexham	Bebington	2
2:43.26	270	F	01/11/14	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:43.67	268	Н	20/09/14	City of Liverpool Level 3 Tadpole Meet	Liverpool		3
2:51.64	233	F	27/06/14	Hoylake ASC Club Competition	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:45.11	261	Н	16/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:47.94	248	F	12/01/14	Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs	Birkenhead	Hoylake	3
2:48.62	245	F	16/11/13	Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet	Wigan	Hoylake	1
2:51.70	232	Н	21/09/13	City of Liverpool SC Level 3 Tadpole Gala	Everton	Hoylake	3
2:53.46	225	F	24/06/13	Hoylake ASC Club Championships	West Kirby	Hoylake	4
2:50.09	239	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
2:48.53	246	Н	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Hoylake	2
3:02.51	193	F	25/11/12	Peninsular Group Club Championships	Birkenhead	Hoylake	4